:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9553809

Jul 20, 2024 - 10:04 (UTC)

In epoch 298,556 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1009256 - 0.018887187 ETH®
66.17 USD

2 1009257 - 0.018902697 ETH®
66.22 USD

3 1009258 - 0.018917814 ETH®
66.28 USD

4 1009259 - 0.018943772 ETH®
66.37 USD

S 1009260 - 0.018884969 ETH®
66.16 USD

6 1009261 - 0.018929847 ETH®
66.32 USD

7 1009262 - 0.018913134 ETH®
66.26 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/9553809
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/298556
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1009256
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1009257
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1009258
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1009259
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1009260
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1009261
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1009262

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

1009263

1009264

1009265

1009266

1009267

1009268

1009269

1009270

1009271

Validator Id

1060416

Amount

- 0.018910829
66.25 USD

- 0.018604509
65.18 USD

- 0.018714530
65.57 USD

- 0.018850999
66.04 USD

- 0.018876542
66.13 USD

- 0.018828166
65.96 USD

- 0.018888581
66.18 USD

- 0.063678745
223.11 USD

- 0.018823573
65.95 USD

Amount

+ 0.045482209
159.35 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1009263
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1009264
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1009265
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1009266
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1009267
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1009268
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1009269
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1009270
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1009271
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1060416

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



