

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-11 06:48 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 9553809

DATE & TIME Jul 20, 2024 · 10:04 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 298,556 · CONFIRMED ~

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>1009256</u>	- 0.018887187 ETH � 66.17 USD
2	1009257	- 0.018902697 ETH � 66.22 USD
<u>3</u>	1009258	- 0.018917814 ETH � 66.28 USD
<u>4</u>	1009259	- 0.018943772 ETH � 66.37 USD
<u>5</u>	1009260	- 0.018884969 ETH � 66.16 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1009261</u>	- 0.018929847 ETH � 66.32 USD
<u>7</u>	1009262	- 0.018913134 ETH � 66.26 USD

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	Validator Id	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	1009263	- 0.018910829 ETH � 66.25 USD
9	1009264	- 0.018604509 ETH � 65.18 USD
<u>10</u>	1009265	- 0.018714530 ETH � 65.57 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1009266</u>	- 0.018850999 ETH � 66.04 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1009267</u>	- 0.018876542 ETH � 66.13 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1009268</u>	- 0.018828166 ETH � 65.96 USD
<u>14</u>	1009269	- 0.018888581 ETH � 66.18 USD
<u>15</u>	1009270	- 0.063678745 ETH � 223.11 USD
<u>16</u>	1009271	- 0.018823573 ETH � 65.95 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1060416</u>	+ 0.045482209 ETH � 159.35 USD

## DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.